07.11.2025 - 09.11.2025

[866] 9cTpanHas MNMecHa "CeHbopbl Gold" Mpoanonxatowme Cono

MecTo

Ne
61

345

190

177

TaHuopb!

MeTpuk HaTtanbs
Norayesa EneHa
MoHomapésa Konusa
Foxas AHxesnnka

Bopobbesa MapnaHHa

z
285.0

276.0

259.0

248.0

244.0

O6pas/lmage  Aptuctusm/Acting MysbikanbHocTb/Musicality TexHuka/Technique
skills

98898

88889

78898

98879

77867

87887

87988

87887

66886

87767

98888

88878

77777

86877

77767

CD

97887
97877
77876
76877

76867

98987

98877

77787

86875

77867

97988

87978

86887

76876

76867

Obuwee
BreyaTneHne/Impression

98998

87988

87887

76975

87877

Komanpa/Homep opoa/Kny6

Hosocubupck
CBT W3ympya
ExaTepuHbypr
Amap Cypagx
YensabuHck
Ixaxupa
HuxHeBapTOBCK
AnHn
YenabuHck
Baharat



