

07.11.2025 - 09.11.2025

[866] Эстрадная Песня "Сеньоры Gold" Продолжающие Соло CD

Final												
Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Образ/Image	Артистизм/Acting skills	Музыкальность/Musicality	Техника/Technique	Композиция/Composition	Манера/Manner	Общее впечатление/Impression	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	61	Петрик Наталья	285.0	98898	87887	98888	97887	98987	97988	98998	—	Новосибирск СВТ Изумруд
2	345	Логачева Елена	276.0	88889	87988	88878	97877	98877	87978	87988	—	Екатеринбург Амар Сурадж
3	8	Пономарёва Юлия	259.0	78898	87887	77777	77876	77787	86887	87887	—	Челябинск Джакира
4	190	Гожая Анжелика	248.0	98879	66886	86877	76877	86875	76876	76975	—	Нижневартовск Аини
5	177	Воробьева Марианна	244.0	77867	87767	77767	76867	77867	76867	87877	—	Челябинск Barahat